Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

Sales ID $1099722

COACHMEN GALLERIA

GAB24FLM4X4
GAR003661
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USA

| NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA
1LLC
'| DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV
| CENTERS

3| 1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD
=1 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

o,

ptional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer . =~ =

24F
SOFA
CASHMERE
HGMAPLE
BRSILVER
GABEOST

GAB6690-1

DUAL CAPTAINS SEATS

SOFA REAR SEATING

CASHMERE INTERIOR COLOR

HIGH GLOSS MAPLE INTERIOR WOOD
BRILLIANT SILVER PAINT/EXTERIOR COLOR

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE - RVvQG2500i 2.5KW LP
GENERATOR (2.5KW LP GENERATOR NOT
INCLUDED WY/ Li3 OPTION), POWER ARMLESS
AWNING W/MOTION SENSOR & LED LIGHTING,
REAR SCREEN/SHADE, TRUMA COMBI
FURNACE/WATER HEATER, 12V MACERATOR,
CONVECTION MICROWAVE, FANTASTIC FAN
W/RAIN SENSOR, INDUCTION COOKTOP (24FL
DUAL INDUCTION COOKTOP), SOLID SURFACE
COUNTER TOPS, SHOWER MISER

ELECTRONICS PACKAGE - 12V 24" LED TV,
JENSEN STEREO/DVD, MBUX 10.3"
INFOTAINMENT, "HEY MERCEDES VOICE
GUIDANCE, NAVIGATION, BACK UP CAMERA, BLU
TOOTH RADIO, APPLE CAR PLAY, 22" TV IN
GALLEY (24Q ONLY), FIREFLY MULTI PLEX
CONTROL PANEL W/ AUTO GEN START and TRU
TANK HOLDING TANK MONITORS, WIFI RANGER
SKY PRO, 330WATT SOLAR PACKAGE

PRO AIR 20K BTU 12V AC
PHASE CHANGE INSULATION UPGRADE
SOLAR UPGRADE (300 WATT)

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

"$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,250.00

$2,175.00

$3,625.00
$1,152.75
$1,145.50

~Opfions

" $44,065.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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10334 LITHIONICS LITHIUM BATTERY SYSTEM 1.00 $23,192.75
*ONAN 2.5 KW LP GEN/GEN START/AUTO START
N/A W/ Li3 PKG
*Li3 PKG UPGRADES FROM 2000W INVERTOR TO
A 3000W INVERTOR
616 POLAR PACKAGE PLUS TANK HEATING SYSTEM 1.00 $862.75
147 SUMMIT BIKE RACK 1.00 $848.25
1204 ALUMINUM WHEELS (IPO SS LINERS) 1.00 $1,007.75
1411 SIDE ENTRY SCREEN DOOR 1.00 $427.75
2146 UPGRADED FRONT WINDOW COVERS 1.00 $500.25
10394-1 SUMO SPRING SUSPENSION (4X4 CHASSIS) 1.00 $862.75
950 TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 $0.00
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,012.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $3.00
'Bage/Price . ~ . _optiens .. | | SuggestedRefail
$172,260.00 $44,065.50 . $216,32550

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



