Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S1099722

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

\$172,260.00

COACHMEN GALLERIA

GAB24FLM4X4 **GAR003661**

W1X8ED6Y3LP258162

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA LLC

\$216,325.50

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS

1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 **USA**

The product of the pr		USA	
	Optional Equipment Installed By Ma	nufacturer	
24F	DUAL CAPTAINS SEATS	1.00	\$0.00
SOFA	SOFA REAR SEATING	1.00	\$0.00
CASHMERE	CASHMERE INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
HGMAPLE	HIGH GLOSS MAPLE INTERIOR WOOD	1.00	\$0.00
BRSILVER	BRILLIANT SILVER PAINT/EXTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
GAB6081	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE - RVQG2500i 2.5KW LP GENERATOR (2.5KW LP GENERATOR NOT INCLUDED W/ Li3 OPTION), POWER ARMLESS AWNING W/MOTION SENSOR & LED LIGHTING, REAR SCREEN/SHADE, TRUMA COMBI FURNACE/WATER HEATER, 12V MACERATOR, CONVECTION MICROWAVE, FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN SENSOR, INDUCTION COOKTOP (24FL DUAL INDUCTION COOKTOP), SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOPS, SHOWER MISER	1.00	\$7,250.00
GAB6690-1	ELECTRONICS PACKAGE - 12V 24" LED TV, JENSEN STEREO/DVD, MBUX 10.3" INFOTAINMENT, "HEY MERCEDES VOICE GUIDANCE, NAVIGATION, BACK UP CAMERA, BLU TOOTH RADIO, APPLE CAR PLAY, 22" TV IN GALLEY (24Q ONLY), FIREFLY MULTI PLEX CONTROL PANEL W/ AUTO GEN START and TRU TANK HOLDING TANK MONITORS, WIFI RANGER SKY PRO, 330WATT SOLAR PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,175.00
2584	PRO AIR 20K BTU 12V AC	1.00	\$3,625.00
60133	PHASE CHANGE INSULATION UPGRADE	1.00	\$1,152.75
1209-1	SOLAR UPGRADE (300 WATT)	1.00	\$1,145.50
Base Pri	ce Options		Suggested Retail

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$44,065.50

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1099722

	Vehicle	Description		
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN GALLERIA GAB24FLM4X4 GAR003661 W1X8ED6Y3LP258162	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	NATIONAL INDO LLC DBA NATIONAL CENTERS 1350 HURRICAN LAWRENCEVILL USA	E SHOALS RD
10334	LITHIONICS LITHIUM BATTERY SYS *ONAN 2.5 KW LP GEN/GEN START, N/A W/ Li3 PKG *Li3 PKG UPGRADES FROM 2000W A 3000W INVERTOR	AUTO START	1.00	\$23,192.75
616	POLAR PACKAGE PLUS TANK HEAT	TING SYSTEM	1.00	\$862.75
147	SUMMIT BIKE RACK		1.00	\$848.25
1204	ALUMINUM WHEELS (IPO SS LINER	S)	1.00	\$1,007.75
1411	SIDE ENTRY SCREEN DOOR		1.00	\$427.75
2146	UPGRADED FRONT WINDOW COVERS		1.00	\$500.25
10394-1	SUMO SPRING SUSPENSION (4X4 CHASSIS)		1.00	\$862.75
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE		1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,012.00
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$3.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$172,260.00	\$44,065.50	\$216,325.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD